
COLD DRINKS

SIDES

OUR MENU

CANS

WATER

£1.00

£1.00

HOT DRINKS

CUP OF TEA

POT OF TEA

COFFEES
americano, latte, flat white,

cappuccino

HOT CHOCOLATE

with cream and

marshmallows

BREAD & BUTTER/TOAST

CAKES/BISCUITS FROM

SAUCES

tomato, mayonnaise,

brown

£1.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20

£1.00

£1.50

FOOD

Breakfast served until 11.30

Bacon, sausage, fried or

scrambled egg

Bacon, tomato, mushroom, toast,

hashbrown

Extra Items

Egg on toast

Cheese on toast

Beans on toast

Sausage on toast

Bacon on toast

Extra items

Jacket potatoes with either tuna,

cheese or beans

Add salad

£5.50

£6.50

£0.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£0.50

£4.00

£0.50

SALAD BOWLS
with either tuna, ham, cheese, chicken
all salad bowls are served with mixed leaf

salad, tomato, red onion & cucumber

£4.00

SEASONAL SPECIALS
Greek salad

Moor Hall soup

£4.50

£3.50

PASTA
Tuna or chicken pasta

Add a side salad

£4.50

£3.50


