



£4.50

£3.50

OUR MENU



——— HOT DRIN	IKS ——	FOOD _	
CUP OF TEA	£1.00	Breakfast served until 11.30	
POT OF TEA	£1.50	Bacon, sausage, fried or	£5.50
COFFEES	£2.00	scrambled egg	
americano, latte, flat white,		Bacon, tomato, mushroom, toast,	£6.50
cappuccino		hashbrown	
HOT CHOCOLATE with cream and marshmallows	£2.00	Extra Items	£0.50
	£2.20	Egg on toast	£2.50
		Cheese on toast	£2.50
——— COLD DRINKS ———		Beans on toast	£2.50
CANS WATER	£1.00 £1.00	Sausage on toast	£3.00
		Bacon on toast	£3.00
		Extra items	£0.50
		Jacket potatoes with either tuna,	£4.00
SIDES		cheese or beans	
BREAD & BUTTER/TOAST	£1.00	Add salad	£0.50
CAKES/BISCUITS FROM	£1.50	SALAD BOWLS	£4.00
SAUCES		with either tuna, ham, cheese, chicken	
tomato, mayonnaise,		all salad bowls are served with mixed leaf	
brown		salad, tomato, red onion & cucumber	
		SEASONAL SPECIALS	
	•	Greek salad	£4.50
		Moor Hall soup	£3.50
An Allow B	100	PASTA	

Tuna or chicken pasta

Add a side salad